Port thread type

BSPP (G)
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G)
BSPP (G)
Metric

Valves | Silencers

LEGRIS Compact silencer, male thread BSP parallel and

metric, series 0673

Characteristics
Series: 0673
Housing material: Sinterbronze

Port Size

M5

Port Size
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2

Article

23216007
23215584
23216008
23216009
11443520

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8178

E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_RC0289_0035_JB_EN_28.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:pneumatiek@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11443520?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23215584?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23216007?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23216008?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23216009?searchEriksPartno=true

