## LEGRIS Compact silencer, male thread BSP parallel and metric, series 0673



**Characteristics** 

**Series:** 0673

Housing material: Sinterbronze

Port thread type	Port Size	Port Size	Article
BSPP [G]		1/8	23216007
BSPP (G)		1/4	23215584
BSPP (G)		3/8	23216008
BSPP (G)		1/2	23216009
Metric	M 5		11443520

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl

**ERIKS** 

PR\_RC0289\_0035\_JB\_EN\_28.05.2024